PICO USB Drives
Swivel Model
Super Talent's patented PICO USB drives pack huge capacites into a tiny case. Half the size of an SD card,
each PICO drive is smaller than the plug at the end of a USB cable! But tiny does not have to mean fragile or slow.
Encased in a sleekand solid metal housing, no-compromise PICO drives are shock- and water-resistant to hold up
under harsh conditions. And we didn't forget to include zippy 200x transfer speeds. Our line of PICO USB drives have
won over 70 awards to date including being featured on the cover of Popular Science magazine.

Video MPEG-4 (384kbps-15fps) 4 hours 9 hours 18 hours 35 hours
How much can my drive store?
Ordering Information
p.2
Truly Water Resistant!
Packaging Options
Deluxe Gift Box Standard Clam Shell Jewelry Box 3-in-1 Pack***
1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB
Achrome STU1GPAS STU2GPAS STU4GPAS STU8GPAS -
Bchrome STU1GPBS STU2GPBS STU4GPBS STU8GPBS STU16GPBS
Cchrome STU1GPCS STU2GPCS STU4GPCS STU8GPCS STU16GPCS
Cgold - - STU4GPCG STU8GPCG STU16CPCG
Cnickel STU1GPCN STU2GPCN STU4GPCN STU8GPCN STU16CPCN
C3-in-1 - - STU12GC3 STU24GC3 -
Dchrome STU1GPDS STU2GPDS STU4GPDS STU8GPDS STU16CPDS
Echrome STU1GPES STU2GPES STU4GPES STU8GPES STU16GPES
Egold - - STU4GPEG STU8GPEG STU16GPEG
***Available only for PICO C